
TM

Sole Boards

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.5MSB

0.5 m x 230 mm

4.5 kg

Adjustable Solid Base Jacks

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

SJ 

34 mm x 650 mm

 7.0 kg

Ledgers 

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.5MLED

 0.5 m

 3.2 kg

0.7MLED

 0.7 m

 3.85 kg

0.8MLED

 0.8 m

 4.0 kg

1.0 MLED

 1.0 m

 4.35 kg

1.2MLED

 1.2 m

 5.0 kg

1.8MLED

 1.8 m

 7.6 kg

2.4MLED

 2.4 m

 10.0 kg

Transoms

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.5MTRN

 0.5 m

 4.5kg

0.7MTRN 

0.7 m

 5.8kg

0.8MTRN

 0.8 m

 6.0 kg

1.0MTRN

 1.0 m

 7.2 kg

1.2MTRN

 1.2 m

 9.8 kg

1.8MTRN

 1.8 m

 15.0 kg

2.4MTRN

 2.4 m

 21.0 kg

Braces 

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

1.7MBRC

 1.7 m

 8.4 kg

2.0MBRC

 2.0 m

 8.6 kg

2.7MBRC

 2.7 m

 11.5 kg

3.2MBRC

 3.2 m

 13.4 kg

3.6MBRC

 3.6 m

 14.7 kg

Standards 

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.5MSTD

 0.5 m

 3.5 kg

1.0MSTD

 1.0 m

 6.4 kg

1.5MSTD

 1.5 m

 9.15 kg

2.0MSTD

 2.0 m

 12.10 kg

2.5MSTD

 2.5 m

 14.65 kg

3.0MSTD

 3.0 m

 17.50 kg  

* Special sizes are made per request 

Kwikstage Modular Scaffold
Available in Painted & Galvanised Finish

* Special sizes are made per request 

* Special sizes are made per request 

*Pictures are for illustrative purpose only, weight of product may vary.

 Visit www.turboscaffolding.com.au



TM

Steel Boards / Planks

Steel Pallets / Stillages

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

PLT  

0.9 m x 0.7m

33.0 kg

Cage Pallets

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

CPLT  

0.9 m x 0.7 m

65.0 kg

2 Board Hopups

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

2BHB 

2 Board Wide

 6.5 kg

1 Board Hopups

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

1BHB

 1 Board

 2.4 kg

3 Board Hopups

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

3BHB

 3 Board Wide

 11.4 kg

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.7MSP 

0.7 m

 5.2 kg

1.2MSP

 1.2 m

 8.1 kg

1.8MSP

 1.8 m

 11.6 kg

2.4MSP

 2.4 m

 15.0 kg

Also available in: 1.0 m, 1.5 m & 3.0 m wide

Tie Bars

Code:    

Size:

Weight:

0.7MTB

 0.7 m

 2.5 kg  

1.2MTB

 1.2 m

 3.5 kg

1.8MTB

 1.8 m

 5.2 kg

2.4MTB

 2.4 m

 7.0 kg

Kwikstage Modular Scaffold
Available in Painted & Galvanised Finish

* Special sizes are made per request 

* Special sizes are made per request 

*Pictures are for illustrative purpose only, weight of product may vary.

 Visit www.turboscaffolding.com.au
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