Kwikstage Modular Scaffold

Available in Painted & Galvanised Finish



Sole Boards

Code:	0.5MSB	
Size:	0.5 m x 230 mm	
Weight:	4.5 kg	-

Adjustable Solid Base Jacks

Code:	SJ
Size:	34 mm x 650 mm
Weight:	7.0 kg



Standards

			_		_	
Weight:	3.5 kg	6.4 kg	9.15 kg	12.10 kg	14.65 kg	17.50 kg
Size:	0.5 m	1.0 m	1.5 m	2.0 m	2.5 m	3.0 m
Code:	0.5MSTD	1.0MSTD	1.5MSTD	2.0MSTD	2.5MSTD	3.0MSTD

Ledgers

Code:	0.5MLED	0.7MLED	0.8MLED	1.0 MLED	1.2MLED	1.8MLED	2.4MLED
Size:	0.5 m	0.7 m	0.8 m	1.0 m	1.2 m	1.8 m	2.4 m
Weight:	3.2 kg	3.85 kg	4.0 kg	4.35 kg	5.0 kg	7.6 kg	10.0 kg



* Special sizes are made per request

Transoms

Code:	0.5MTRN	0.7MTRN	0.8MTRN	1.0MTRN	1.2MTRN	1.8MTRN	2.4MTRN	
Size:	0.5 m	0.7 m	0.8 m	1.0 m	1.2 m	1.8 m	2.4 m	
Weight:	4.5kg	5.8kg	6.0 kg	7.2 kg	9.8 kg	15.0 kg	21.0 kg	
								_ \



Braces

Code:	1.7MBRC	2.0MBRC	2.7MBRC	3.2MBRC	3.6MBRC
Size:	1.7 m	2.0 m	2.7 m	3.2 m	3.6 m
Weight:	8.4 kg	8.6 kg	11.5 kg	13.4 kg	14.7 kg
	1				
	-				

* Special sizes are made per request

*Pictures are for illustrative purpose only, weight of product may vary.

Visit www.turboscaffolding.com.au

Kwikstage Modular Scaffold

Available in Painted & Galvanised Finish

TURBO SCAFFOLDING

Steel Boards / Planks

1 Board Hopups

Weight: 2.4 kg

1BHB

1 Board

Code:

Size:

Code:	0.7MSP	1.2MSP	1.8MSP	2.4MSP
Size:	0.7 m	1.2 m	1.8 m	2.4 m
Weight:	5.2 kg	8.1 kg	11.6 kg	15.0 kg

Also available in: 1.0 m, 1.5 m & 3.0 m wide



3 Board Hopups

Code:	3BHB
Size:	3 Board Wide
Weight:	11.4 kg



Tie Bars

The Dar	3			
Code:	0.7MTB	1.2MTB	1.8MTB	2.4MTB
Size:	0.7 m	1.2 m	1.8 m	2.4 m
Weight:	2.5 kg	3.5 kg	5.2 kg	7.0 kg
		1		
		-		* Special siz

2 Board Hopups

Weight: 6.5 kg

2BHB

2 Board Wide

Code:

Size:

Steel Pallets / Stillages



Cage Pallets

Code:

Size:



*Pictures are for illustrative purpose only, weight of product may vary.

Visit www.turboscaffolding.com.au